
Parts Diagram

FG8023
10095092

31-03130-1032

FG5043 FG8017

FG5042
FG8013

FG24060
10095062

10095058

FG5040
10095054

FG8019
FG8020 FG5003

10095078
641755

10095053

10095067

FG8015

FG8016

FG11001

FG11001
FG9927

31-03130-1032

31-03130-1032

10095092

10095092

10095054

Part number Description
FG8023 Twist air vent assembly

10095092 Screw, 10-32, 7/8” long, SS

31-03130-1032 Nut,#10-32,SST

FG5043 Actuator arm assembly

FG8017 Top by-pass assembly

FG5042 Pivot arm assembly

FG8013 Top cap ASM

FG24060 Retainer clip, CHEM, (Set 10)

10095062 Tension band, O-ring 116 EP

10095054 O-ring, 159 Buna

10095058 O-ring, 109E-P

FG5040 Inlet/Outlet valve assembly

10095092 Screw, 10-32, 7/8” Long, SS

31-03130-1032 Nut,#10-32,SST

FG8019 Inlet TEE assembly

Part number Description
641755 Screw,#8X1/2” type AB PHPAN-

HDSS

FG8020 Outlet TEE assembly

10095053 O-ring, 119 BUNA

10095067 O-ring, 009, BUNA, Chemilizer

10095078 Piston clip, Chemilizer

FG5003 Diaphragm assembly

FG8015 ASM, Main bottom body

10095054 O-ring, 159 BUNA

10095092 Screw, 10-32, 7/8” long, SS

FG8016 Bottle cap assembly

FG11001 Jaco nut, 1.4 in. (SET 1)

FG9927 Chemical hose assembly (HN55)

9


